OhwNPE

Nameof ListedEntity:Punjab National Bank

ScripCode/NameofScrip/ClassofSecurity:

Share HoldingPatternFiledunder:Reg 31(1)(b)

Share Holding Pattern as on :31-Mar-2016

Declaration:The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly [No
paid up shares?

2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities or Warrants?

3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against [No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
locked-in?

9] \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?




Table I-Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cat Categoryofsh Nos.ofshar No.offullypaidu N| No. Totalnos.shar Share NumberofVotingRightsheldineachclassofsecu N Shareh NumberofLockedin Num Numberofequity
e areholder eholders pequity o | ofs es holdin rities o| olding, shares bero sharesheld
g (i . har gas . | asa%a fSha
o () shares e | Depo held (calculat (1X) o ofconv otherwi in
r held s Rec (vi)y=__ perSC c| securiti (X1 encumb | dematerializ
y v L h V) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) | § percen (Xin) edform
( W) (Vi) (Vi) (I diluted|
1 Asa% NoofVotingRights Tot V = oap No.(a) Asa | N [Asa (X1v)
) (A+B+ alas I'ng %of | o. | %
(o7)] Classeg:X C| Total a (X)=(V| total @l o
1 %of( “Asa Sha ) ft
a A+B+ (A+B resh o
s C) +C2) eld( t
s b) a
e )
g S
: h
g p
A |Promoter & |[1 12190884550 0 1219088455 [62.08 (1219088455 |0 (1219088455 [62.08/0 62.08 (1219088455 100 1219088455
Promoter
Group
B |Public 396308 744509035 |0 |0  [744509035 [37.92 [744509035 |0 [744509035 [37.9200 [37.92 0 737290180
C |Non 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 [Shares held [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 396309 11963597490 |0 1963597490 100 1963597490 |0 1963597490 (100 |0 100 [1219088455 62.08 1956378635




Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category&Name PA | No.| No.of P N Total Shareho| NumberofVotingRightsheldin N | Sharehol| Numberof Numb | Numberof
ofthe ) shar| fully pai sh| nos. ding% eachclassofsecurities Sh g, as Lockedin Shar equity
Shareholders old| paid eq| und| shares calculat (1X) Und assumi shares pledge| sharesheld
) () up sh| Dep held das per Outst full (X1 other in
equity held | Re (Vii= SCRR, conv| conversi| encum | dematerializ
share V) | (M) | IV+V+VI) 1957 sec of [e.()] edform
sheld NoofVotingRights Tot (incl| converti| No.(a) Asa | N | Asa (XIV)
(v Asa%of alas War| securitie % o| %
(A+B+C a% X) asa oft | . | of
v Gasx | o Toul | R il
Voti share Sh | )| Is
ngri capital ar h
ght Xl)= es ar
s (Mi)+(X)a he e
%of Id( s
A+R+C h) h
Indian 0 [0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 0 [0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
ndu undivided
Family
Central 1 1219088455 |0 0 1219088455 (62.08 [1219088455|0 |1219088455|62.08[0  [62.08 (1219088455 [100 1219088455
Government/
State
Government(s
President of 1219088455 [0 |0 (1219088455 [62.08 (12190884550 (1219088455/62.080  62.08 [1219088455 (100 1219088455
India
Financial 0 [0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
/Any Other 0 [0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 1219088455 |0 0 1219088455 62.08 [1219088455|0 |1219088455|62.08[0  [62.08 (1219088455 [100 1219088455
(A)Q)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
Individuals 0 [0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/




Foreign

Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 1 (1219088455 [0 |0 1219088455 [62.08 [12190884550 |1219088455162.080 62.08 (1219088455 (100 1219088455

Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)D)+A)2)




Tablelll- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category&Na Nos.ofsh No.offullypaidu P | No Totalnos.shar Shareho NumberofVotingRightsheldineachclassofsecuritie No. Tota Numbe NumberofS | Numberofequitysharesh
meoftheShar areholde pequitysharesh a s. esheldVll= Iding%c s ofS Ishar rofLoc harespledg eldindematerializedform(
eholders (i) eld(1Vv) r of IV+V+VI alculate (1X) har ehol kedins edorother Xi1v)
) t sh das esU ding, hares( wiseencum

) ar perSCR nde as Xl bered(Xlll)

y es R,1957 rlyi a%a

P un Asa%of( NoofVotingRights Totala ng ssu N | Asa| No. | Asa

a de A+B+C2) sa%of Out min o % | (Nota | %

| roay | | g | ||| o

- gb ClassX Total r;,g’i,:tir gco ersi ; al ) als

u ep nve onof Sh (a) ha

p osi rtibl conv ar re

e tor ese ertib es sh

q | YR curi lese he eld
Institutions| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 [0 0 0
Mutual 111 121366038 0 |0 (121366038 |6.18 121366038 [0 (121366038 6.18 |0 [6.18 0 121366038
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate | 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 65 42006749 0 0 42006749 2.14 42006749 0 142006749 214 0 R.14 0 42006749
Portfolio
Investors
Financial | [21 1629005 0 |0 (1629005 .08 1629005 |0 1629005 08 0 |08 0 1629005
Institutions
Banks
Insurance | [68 285150189 0 (0 285150189 [14.52 285150189 [0 [285150189 1452 0  [14.52 0 285150189
Companies
LIC of 0 206529091 0 |0 206529091 |10.52 206529091 [0 206529091 1052 0  [10.52 0 206529091
India
LIC of 0 28106647 [0 |0 28106647 |1.43 28106647 [0 (28106647 143 |0 143 0 28106647
India




P&Gs fund

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

/Any Other
(specify)

84

161426718

o

161426718

8.22

161426718

161426718

8.22

8.22

161426718

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

349

611578699

o

611578699

31.14

611578699

611578699

31.14

31.14

611578699

Central
Governme
nt/ State
Governme
nt(s)/
President
of India

345800

345800

.02

345800

345800

.02

.02

345800

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

2

345800

345800

.02

345800

345800

.02

.02

345800

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals

387208

108401550

o

108401550

5.52

108401550

108401550

5.52

5.52

101453695

Individual
shareholde
rs holding
nominal
share
capital up
to Rs. 2
lakhs.

387202

106071638

o

106071638

106071638

106071638

5.4

0.4

09123783

Individual
shareholde
rs holding
nominal
share

capital in

2329912

2329912

12

2329912

2329912

12

12

2329912




excess of
Rs. 2
lakhs.

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositori
es (holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

/Any Other
(specify)

8749

24182986

24182986

1.23

24182986

24182986

1.23

1.23

23911986

OTHER-
BODY
CORP

2124

16283442

16283442

.83

16283442

16283442

.83

.83

0

OTHER
TRUSTS

2770307

2770307

14

2770307

2770307

14

14

OTHER
FOREIGN
BODY
CORP

4715

4715

4715

4715

PTHER

CLEARIN
G
MEMBER

2485313

2485313

13

2485313

2485313

A3

13

OTHER
NRI

429258

429258

.02

429258

429258

.02

.02

OTHER
INDIVIDU
AL HUF

2209951

2209951

A1

2209951

2209951

A1

A1

Sub-Total

395957

132584536

o

132584536

6.75

132584536

132584536

6.75

6.75

125365681




(B)B)

Total
Public
Shareholdi
ng (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)

396308

744509035

o

744509035

37.91

744509035

744509035

37.91

37.91

737290180




Table IV- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-Non Public shareholder

Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Totalno. Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Total Numberof Numberof Numberof
ofthe ) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (04 Underlying g, asa% shares pledgedor sharesheld
) () up shares Depository (VlI= das per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts 1IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (X edform
sheld Asa%of NoofVotingRights Totalas (including of No. Asa No. Asa X1v)
(v (A+B+C2) a%ofTo Warrants) convertible %oft | (No | %ofto (Not
Vi) talVotin (X) securities( otal tap | talsha Applicable)
grights asa Shar pli reshe
CI;ss Clayss Zt percentage esh ca Id(Not
ofdiluted eld ble applic
share ) able)
capital)
(Xi)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
©@)+(©)?2)




